Open Week, day 4 golden fleet

July 18, 2007 by WC Crew
Open Week results, day 4 (6, 7, 8 ) (18th of July).

No

PN ©ONO O WN =

BB W WWWWWWWWWNDNNDNDDNDNDNNDNDN-=2 =22 2 a
= 0O WO NOO O WN-=20O©ONOOOOPR,RWN-O0O©ONOOOGHN

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Sailno
FRA 5584
ESP 436
DEN 1717

NED 7

FIN 809
SWE 3549
NOR 379
SWE 3401
BEL 923
DEN 1727
FIN 811
DEN 23
DEN 14
DEN 38
SWE 3453

FIN 19
SWE 69

DEN 4
SWE 3552
NOR 896

SWE 4
SWE 3563
SWE 3281

GER 60
SWE 3320

NED 1

DEN 27
SWE 3510
FRA 5559

DEN 9
SWE 3528
SWE 3514
SWE 3473
DEN 1654

GER 63
DEN 1589
DEN 1728

DEN 11

DEN 12
SWE 3538

DEN 50

SWE 23
SWE 3464
FIN 4
SWE 88

DEN 40

GER 24

FIN 820

DEN 5

DEN 83

GER 78
SWE 3439

Name
Baizez, Brice, Male
Marin, Gerard, Male
Mgller Hansen, Michael, Male

van Lingen, Joost, Male

Lindahl, Joonas, Male

Bolmgren, Filip, Male

Landsveerk, Erik Olav, Male

Schramm, Fredrik, Male

Vandeghinste, Marie Amandine, Female

Viborg, Anette, Female
Rantanen, Teemu, Male
Dath, Asger, Male
Boel Rasmussen, Josefine, Female
Nielsen, Jesper, Male
Malmstrém, Emil, Male
Gronholm, Benjamin, Male
Carlson, Philip, Male
Rindom, Christian, Male
Johansson, Niklas, Male
Vestby, Hakon, Male
Wikner, Marten, Male
Bolmgren, Viktor, Male
Croy, Rickard, Male
Luttkus, Lennart, Male
Peterson, Benjamin, Male
de Koning, Coen, Male
Brandt Jensen, Mille, Female
Axelsson, Robin, Male
Scotto di Fasano, Sébastien, Male
Christensen, Thomas, Male
Hansson, Carl, Male
Larsson, Erik, Male
Mork, Victor, Male
Rindom, Anne-Marie, Female
Barthel, Juliane, Female
Barresen, Emil, Male
Poulsen, Sarah, Female
Andersen, Frederik, Male
Klint Bergh, Simon, Male
Halvarsson, Daniel, Male
Juhl, Lasse, Male
Steninger, Sofia, Female
Bylock, Daniel, Male
Tykkylainen, Joel, Male
Harding, Rebecka, Female
Schiitt, Anne-Julie, Female
Kotte, Martin, Male
Vane-Tempest, Petter, Male
Nikolajsen, Jacob, Male
Christensen, Louise, Female
Schmidt, Dominik, Male
Carlsson, Ola, Male

Scores
27,0
44.0
45,0
49,0
56,0
73,0
75,0
77,0
77,0
79,0
80,0
81,0
82,0
84,0
91,0
92,0
92,0
96,0
97,0
102,0
108,0
110,0
117,0
118,0
122,0
124,0
126,0
127,0
131,0
132,0
140,0
148,0
154,0
158,0
159,0
162,0
165,0
173,0
173,0
181,0
186,0
187,0
194,0
195,0
199,0
204,0
206,0
208,0
212,0
218,0
219,0
220,0
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NED 8
ESP 618
DEN 92

FRA 5463

van den Driest, Martijn, Male 227,0
Codina Serra, Oriol, Male 231,0
Thomasen, Christian, Male 234,0
Blondet, Séverina, Female 245,0
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Scoring penalties are as follows:
DEN 5 Nikolajsen, Jacob, Male race 6 45, 45 —> 53 scores, scp
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